1C0:

00842664
Vlachovice

Opis rozpoctovych opatfeni

Obdobi: 11/2018
Rozpocet v K&

Text rozpoctu

Su

Au

Uz

Datum:

Popis:

231
231
231
231
231
231
231

0010
0010
0010
0010
0010
0010
0010

9 .
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000

Celkem za ¢.

0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000

5141
5151
5169
5169
5169
5169
6121

000
000
000
000
000
000
000

19.11.2018

Druh: 1

3 400,00
230,00

10 000,00
7 100,00

6 000,00

5 000,00
-31 730,00

Rozdil
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